CBM3485
DATASHEET
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
Features
 Low Quiescent Current: 300µA
 -7V to +12V Common-Mode Input Voltage Range
 Three-State Outputs
 80ns Propagation Delays, 5ns Skew

CBM3485
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
Package/Ordering Information
PRODUCT TYPE
OPERATING
TEMPERTURE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
NUMBER OF PACKAGES
CBM3485AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM3485A Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM3485AS8-RL -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM3485A Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM3485AS8-REEL -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM3485A Tape and Reel, 4000